

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5110 OF 2000

MA TARA COLD STORAGE (P) LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO. LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents with
affidavit in support and with office report]

Date: 23/01/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.

Mr. Rana Mukherjee, Adv.

Mr. Suchit Mohanty, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Gautam, Adv.

Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vishnu Mehra, Adv.

Mr. B.K.Satija, Adv.

Mr. Dhruv Mehta, Adv.

Mr. Harshvardhan Jha, Adv.

M/s. K.L. Mehta & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not today.

(Subhash Chander)

Court Master

(Khushi Ram)

Court Master