

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5110 OF 2000

MA TARA COLD STORAGE (P) LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE CO. LTD. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for renewal for F.D.R.)

Date: 02/03/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Goodwill Indeevar, Adv.(N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.K. Satija, Adv.(N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Nobody is present for any of the parties.

F.D.R. in question be renewed for a further period of
60 days from the date of maturity.

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar